
Aleksander Aberg 54. MÄV

Maardu, 08-Nov-25

Age Group

2012->>
Pairing master Weight class

29kg
Tournament list

Name Club
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RankNordic

1 Jaan Kaasik MK Nelson
VT 6:0

52

VT 12:4

53 LL
 2  10  2  0  18 1

2 Artem Stromylo EMÜ SK
0:21

01 LL

0:58

03
 0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Reio Altdorf V.-Maarja RSK
LL

2:49

01

GS 8:0

42
 1  4  0  1  12 2
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